Frazer ‘S’
www.aldlighƟngsoluƟons.co.uk T: 01323 729337 E: sales@aldlighƟngsoluƟons.co.uk
APPLICATIONS CONSTRUCTION TECHNICAL DETAILS
DIMENSIONS
- Classrooms
- Corridors
- meeƟng rooms
- Offices
- Steel fabricated body epoxy powder
  coated white as standard
- Polar micro-prism diffuser
- Various WaƩages
- CRI>80
- CCT OpƟons 3000K, 4000K
- Body colour opƟons WH, BK, SG
IP20
**Suffix /WH to body colour required**
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
FZ/26/4K/SM/WH FRAZER, 26W, 3,534LM, 1203MM LG
FZ/35/4K/SM/WH FRAZER, 35W, 5,051LM, 1203MM LG
FZ/42/4K/SM/WH FRAZER, 42W, 5,785LM, 1203MM LG
FZ/31/4K/SM/WH FRAZER, 31W, 4,418LM, 1483MM LG
FZ/45/4K/SM/WH FRAZER, 45W, 6,313LM, 1483MM LG
FZ/52/4K/SM/WH FRAZER, 52W, 7,231LM, 1483MM LG
OPTIONS DESCRIPTION
/DALI DALI DIMMABLE
/M3  3HR EMERGENCY
/D3  3HR DALI MONITORED EMERGENCY
/BTC CASAMBI WIRELESS CONTROL
Ordering Format:   Product Code / OpƟon
Example: FZ/26/4K/SM/WH/DALI